Newbery 2010-2019

Qty

O R P OFR OR OR R R RRR

=
o

Product

9780763690496
9780062414151
9781616205676
9780399257742
9780544107717
9780763687649
9780763660406
9780061992278
9780061992254
9781250010230
9780374379933
9780375858291
9780375850868
9780385737425

GBS Books
11226 N 23rd Ave, Suite 103
Phoenix, AZ 85029

Title Author

Merci Suarez Changes Gears Medina, Meg
Hello, Universe (HC) Kelly, Erin Entrada
The Girl Who Drank the Moon (HC) Barnhill, Kelly

Last Stop on Market Street (HC)
The Crossover (HC) Alexander, Kwame
Flora & Ulysses: The Illuminated Adventures DiCamillo, Kate
Flora & Ulysses: The Illuminated Adventures (HC) DiCamillo, Kate

The One and Only lvan Applegate, Katherine
The One and Only Ivan (HC) Applegate, Katherine
Dead End in Norvelt
Dead End in Norvelt (HC)
Moon Over Manifest
When You Reach Me
When You Reach Me (HC)

De La Pena, Matt

Gantos, Jack
Gantos, Jack
Vanderpool, Clare
Stead, Rebecca
Stead, Rebecca

Prices are based on a discount off publisher suggested retail price (SRP). Prices may vary at time of order.
School price reflects single copy sales, quantity discounts may apply.
(HC) designates a hardcover binding instead of paperback. Other bindings may be available.

Retail
$16.99
$16.99
$17.95
$17.99
$16.99
$7.99
$18.99
$8.99
$17.99
$8.99
$15.99
$7.99
$7.99
$16.99

Price Estimate

School
Price
$11.89
$11.89
$14.36
$12.59
$11.89
$5.59
$13.29
$6.29
$12.59
$6.29
$11.19
$5.59
$5.59
$11.89

602-863-6000

Fax 602-863-2400
800-851-6001
www.gbsbooks.com

Extended
$11.89
$11.89
$14.36
$12.59
$11.89

$5.59
$0.00
$6.29
$0.00
$6.29
$0.00
$5.59
$5.59
$0.00

$92.00

2/22/2019



