## GBS Books 11226 N 23rd Ave, Suite 103 Phoenix, AZ 85029

602-863-6000 Fax 602-863-2400 800-851-6001 www.gbsbooks.com

					School	
Qty	Product	Title	Author	Retail	Price	Extended
1	9780763690496	Merci Suarez Changes Gears	Medina, Meg	\$16.99	\$11.89	\$11.89
1	9780062414151	Hello, Universe (HC)	Kelly, Erin Entrada	\$16.99	\$11.89	\$11.89
1	9781616205676	The Girl Who Drank the Moon (HC)	Barnhill, Kelly	\$17.95	\$14.36	\$14.36
1	9780399257742	Last Stop on Market Street (HC)	De La Pena, Matt	\$17.99	\$12.59	\$12.59
1	9780544107717	The Crossover (HC)	Alexander, Kwame	\$16.99	\$11.89	\$11.89
1	9780763687649	Flora & Ulysses: The Illuminated Adventures	DiCamillo, Kate	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
0	9780763660406	Flora & Ulysses: The Illuminated Adventures (HC)	DiCamillo, Kate	\$18.99	\$13.29	\$0.00
1	9780061992278	The One and Only Ivan	Applegate, Katherine	\$8.99	\$6.29	\$6.29
0	9780061992254	The One and Only Ivan (HC)	Applegate, Katherine	\$17.99	\$12.59	\$0.00
1	9781250010230	Dead End in Norvelt	Gantos, Jack	\$8.99	\$6.29	\$6.29
0	9780374379933	Dead End in Norvelt (HC)	Gantos, Jack	\$15.99	\$11.19	\$0.00
1	9780375858291	Moon Over Manifest	Vanderpool, Clare	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
1	9780375850868	When You Reach Me	Stead, Rebecca	\$7.99	\$5.59	\$5.59
0	9780385737425	When You Reach Me (HC)	Stead, Rebecca	\$16.99	\$11.89	\$0.00

10

Price Estimate

\$92.00

Prices are based on a discount off publisher suggested retail price (SRP). Prices may vary at time of order.

School price reflects single copy sales, quantity discounts may apply.

(HC) designates a hardcover binding instead of paperback. Other bindings may be available.